Gender
Position

Race
No

343
361
340
367
368
348
360
349
363
372
364
347

Name

Katie Scott

Isabel Newland-Smith
Jenny Thompson
Suzanne Ramsden
Clare Worrall
Julia Metti
Jemma Cox

Jessie Metti

Suzy Worbey
Frances Holmes
Kay Gilmore

Sue Somerville

Club

Ashford Hill
Didcot
Fleet
Basingstoke
Chertsey
BRISTOL
Basingstoke
BRISTOL
Shinfield

Cancer Research UK
Maidenhead

Overall
Position

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Start Time

11:53:00.000
12:02:00.000
11:51:30.000
12:05:00.000
12:05:30.000
11:55:30.000
12:01:30.000
11:56:00.000
12:03:00.000
12:07:30.000
12:03:30.000
11:55:00.000

Swim

00:04:41.070
00:04:28.087
00:04:53.007
00:04:58.050
00:06:13.037
00:06:40.087
00:06:30.030
00:07:04.090
00:07:30.097
00:06:35.067
00:08:22.083
00:06:58.080

T1

00:00:56.007
00:01:42.943
00:01:39.080
00:02:17.950
00:02:28.043
00:03:39.990
00:03:26.043
00:03:01.920
00:03:08.930
00:03:14.933
00:05:37.923
00:05:00.010

Cycle

00:29:33.833
00:40:16.280
00:40:01.083
00:43:33.950
00:44:19.160
00:42:43.423
00:41:30.527
00:48:02.350
00:43:40.283
00:46:03.850
00:51:42.463
00:58:20.050

T2

00:00:37.980
00:00:24.300
00:00:42.390
00:00:47.690
00:01:02.190
00:01:14.850
00:01:04.000
00:01:07.170
00:00:54.920
00:01:08.740
00:01:50.430
00:01:08.980

Run

00:12:53.470
00:13:36.790
00:16:31.820
00:16:22.550
00:15:04.890
00:14:55.280
00:17:15.800
00:16:42.830
00:20:52.720
00:19:45.250
00:23:45.500
00:23:35.170

Time

00:48:42.360
01:00:28.400
01:03:47.380
01:08:00.190
01:09:07.320
01:09:13.630
01:09:46.400
01:15:58.360
01:16:06.950
01:16:47.840
01:31:18.400
01:35:02.290



