Gender Position	Race No	Name	Club	Overall Position	Gender	Start Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	343	Katie Scott	Ashford Hill	1	Female	11:53:00.000	00:04:41.070	00:00:56.007	00:29:33.833	00:00:37.980	00:12:53.470	00:48:42.360
2	361	Isabel Newland-Smith	Didcot	2	Female	12:02:00.000	00:04:28.087	00:01:42.943	00:40:16.280	00:00:24.300	00:13:36.790	01:00:28.400
3	340	Jenny Thompson	Fleet	4	Female	11:51:30.000	00:04:53.007	00:01:39.080	00:40:01.083	00:00:42.390	00:16:31.820	01:03:47.380
4	367	Suzanne Ramsden	Basingstoke	6	Female	12:05:00.000	00:04:58.050	00:02:17.950	00:43:33.950	00:00:47.690	00:16:22.550	01:08:00.190
5	368	Clare Worrall	Chertsey	7	Female	12:05:30.000	00:06:13.037	00:02:28.043	00:44:19.160	00:01:02.190	00:15:04.890	01:09:07.320
6	348	Julia Metti	BRISTOL	8	Female	11:55:30.000	00:06:40.087	00:03:39.990	00:42:43.423	00:01:14.850	00:14:55.280	01:09:13.630
7	360	Jemma Cox	Basingstoke	10	Female	12:01:30.000	00:06:30.030	00:03:26.043	00:41:30.527	00:01:04.000	00:17:15.800	01:09:46.400
8	349	Jessie Metti	BRISTOL	11	Female	11:56:00.000	00:07:04.090	00:03:01.920	00:48:02.350	00:01:07.170	00:16:42.830	01:15:58.360
9	363	Suzy Worbey	Shinfield	12	Female	12:03:00.000	00:07:30.097	00:03:08.930	00:43:40.283	00:00:54.920	00:20:52.720	01:16:06.950
10	372	Frances Holmes		13	Female	12:07:30.000	00:06:35.067	00:03:14.933	00:46:03.850	00:01:08.740	00:19:45.250	01:16:47.840
11	364	Kay Gilmore	Cancer Research UK	14	Female	12:03:30.000	00:08:22.083	00:05:37.923	00:51:42.463	00:01:50.430	00:23:45.500	01:31:18.400
12	347	Sue Somerville	Maidenhead	15	Female	11:55:00.000	00:06:58.080	00:05:00.010	00:58:20.050	00:01:08.980	00:23:35.170	01:35:02.290